Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Head - (874736) - Trafford Metro Bor SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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02/11/19
02/11/19
16/11/19
19/06/16
16/10/16
14/03/20
15/05/16
16/03/19
20/11/21
17/12/16
28/11/15
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Meet

Swim England North West Winter Championships 2019
Swim England North West Winter Championships 2019
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Retford 23rd Annual Open Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2016

City of Salford Spring Meet 2020

Trafford Metro 2016 Spring Open Meet

City of Salford Spring Meet 2019

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Swim Trafford Swim Team 10th Anniversary Meet
Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet

Trafford Metro Borough Club Championships Sprint
22nd Annual Open Meet

Swim Trafford Christmas Meet

BMSS November Sprint Meet 2015

Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet

Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015

Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet

City of Leeds Grand Prix

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015

Trafford Borough Christmas Sprint Meet

Trafford Metro 2015 Point Score Club Champs
Retford 21st Annual Open Meet

Trafford Metropolitan Borough Club Champs

Trafford Metro 2015 Point Score Club Champs
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Club Swam Under Level
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2
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3
Trafford Met 4
Trafford Met 3
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2
Trafford Met 3
Trafford Met 3
2
Trafford Met 3
Trafford Met 3
Trafford Met 4
3
Trafford Met 4
Trafford Met 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
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38.81
39.70
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20/11/21
14/03/20
16/11/19
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02/11/19
16/03/19
17/12/16
16/10/16
03/07/16
19/06/16
15/05/16
20/12/15
28/11/15
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18/04/15
01/03/15
31/01/15
20/12/14
29/11/14
26/10/14
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Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet

Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Trafford Metro Borough SC Club Champs
Retford SC Annual Open Meet

Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012
Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet

7th Cheshire Graded Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

City of Salford Spring Meet 2020

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Swim England North West Winter Championships 2019
Swim England North West Winter Championships 2019
City of Salford Spring Meet 2019

Swim Trafford Swim Team 10th Anniversary Meet
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2016

Trafford Metro Borough Club Championships Sprint
Retford 23rd Annual Open Meet

Trafford Metro 2016 Spring Open Meet

Swim Trafford Christmas Meet

Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet

BMSS November Sprint Meet 2015

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015

Trafford Metro 2015 Point Score Club Champs
Trafford Borough Early Bird Sprint Meet

22nd Annual Open Meet

Knowsley Spring Level 2 Gala

Trafford Metro 2015 Point Score Club Champs
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
Trafford Borough Christmas Sprint Meet

Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet

City of Leeds Grand Prix

Trafford Metropolitan Borough Club Champs
Retford 21st Annual Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups

Bolton Metro Winter Sprint Meet

Trafford Metro Borough SC Club Champs

Retford SC Annual Open Meet

Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012

Retford SC 19th Annual Open Meet

7th Cheshire Graded Meet
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Sheffield
Broughton
Sheffield
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Sheffield
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Sale

Wigan
Bolton
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Club Swam Under Level
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